UTAH COUNTY TREASURER'S ANNUAL SETTLEMENT WITH TAXING ENTITIES

TAXING ENTITY AMERICAN FORK CITY

REVISED

ENTITY'S TAX RATE:

POST BOARD ADJUSTED TAXABLE VALUE

LESS REDEVELOPMENT DISTRICT AGENCIES VALUE (RDA)

POST BOARD/RDA ADJUSTED TAXABLE VALUE

TREASURER'S RELIEF

UNPAID:
ABATEMENTS:
OTHER:

TOTAL RELIEF:

CURRENT YEAR TAX COLLECTIONS*

CURRENT YEAR COLLECTION RATE:

OTHER COLLECTIONS

FEE IN LIEU - MOTOR VEHICLES:

GREENBELT:

MISCELLANEOUS COLLECTIONS:
TOTAL OTHER COLLECTIONS

DELINQUENT COLLECTIONS

TOTAL DELINQUENT COLLECTIONS

* CURRENT YEAR TAX COLLECTION RECAP:

0.002298

REAL PERSONAL CENTRALLY
PROPERTY PROPERTY ASSESSED
1,730,607.60 111,027.30 58,585.45

TAX YEAR 2004

TAXABLE
VALUE

889,876,107

889,876,107

COLLECTION RATE
92.92%

TAXES
116,118.96

TOTAL

1,900,220.35

DATE MARCH 31 2005
10/26/2005
TREASURER'S
RELIEF TAXES
2,044,935.28
0.00
2,044,935.28
136,542.68
9,362.91
-1,190.65
144,714.94
1,900,220.35
OTHER COLLECTIONS
288,480.06
9,825.82
9,616.26
307,922.14
PEN & INTEREST
7,543.71 123,662.67
GRAND TOTAL: 2,331,805.16

MEL HUDMAN

UTAH COUNTY TREASURER



2004 FINAL STATEMENT

DATE OF CHECK
CHECK NUMBER

CURRENT

REAL PROPERTY AND
PERSONAL PROPERTY

REDEMPTIONS

TAXES
INTEREST & PENALTY
TOTAL REDEMPTIONS

OTHER

MOTOR VEHICLES - IN LIEU
GREENBELT
UT COUNTY HOUSING AUTH
FOREST RESERVE
MINERAL - IN LIEU
INV INT EARNINGS
TRANS EQUIPMENT
TOTAL OTHER
CHECK AMOUNT

UTAH COUNTY TREASURER'S OFFICE

AMERICAN FORK CITY DATE MARCH 31 2005
02/11/04  03/10/04 04/12/04  05/10/04  06/08/04  07/09/04  08/06/04  09/09/04  10/07/04  11/10/04 12/13/04 01/10/05  03/31/05
*ox *x *ox *ox *ox *ox sk sk *ox *ox *x *ox *ox
revised 10/26/05
TOTAL

1,641.20 11,697.23  7,840.36 14,742.46 19,779.50 15,077.84 7,614.54 11,255.51 9,207.74 57,580.68 1,315,606.35 1,142.91 427,034.03 1,900,220.35
40,452.15 11,619.60 8,507.82 10,187.90 37,416.13 46.34  2,226.09 7,497.47 -3,229.93 1,364.17 11,221.90 29,495.23 -40,685.91 116,118.96
531.06 194.41 391.23 385.86  3,195.67 209.67 66.29 279.25 89.48 62.87 497.67 322.31 1,317.94 7,543.71
40,983.21 11,814.01 8,899.05 10,573.76 40,611.80 256.01  2,292.38  7,776.72 -3,140.45 1,427.04 11,719.57 29,817.54 -39,367.97 123,662.67
20,690.88 16,846.84 25,273.96 30,949.47 27,573.60 31,287.86 28,741.05 25,891.58 26,499.11 13,132.94 21,396.15 20,196.62 288,480.06
5,122.02 0.00 3,381.47 0.00 347.39 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -316.40 0.00 0.00 1,291.34 9,825.82
0.00
0.00
0.00
5,884.68 5,884.68
3,731.58 3,731.58
25,812.90 16,846.84 28,655.43 30,949.47 27,920.99 31,287.86 28,741.05 25,891.58 26,499.11 12,816.54 21,396.15 20,196.62 10,907.60 307,922.14
68,437.31 40,358.08 45,394.84 56,265.69 88,312.29 46,621.71 38,647.97 44,923.81 32,566.40 71,824.26 1,348,722.07 51,157.07 398,573.66 2,331,805.16

**DEPOSITED DIRECTLY TO STATE POOL



